[N
[

Y

H3*% CONTENTS

LA B / TABLE FRAME. ... ittt 1
AR AHLE / TRANSMISSION MECHANISM . ...ttt 4
JBIHLES/ PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM......iiiiiiiiiiiiiiec e 6
H1TIHURY / CENTER KNIFE SYSTEM....oiiiiiiiiiii it 8
HEFEEE TSTACKER . .....oii it e e et 11
BOCTEAT AT/ LASER PARTS ..o 13
HLLRAT 7 SEWING MECHINE HEAD . .....iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 15
AL / COVER CONNECTION PARTS ..., 17
WHLIDE AL MOTOR DRIVER PARTS . ...oviiieeee e s 19
HBh YA E JASSIST EQUIPMENT PARTS ...oiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiiii e e 21
Hi o BT/ STACKER PARTS. .ot e, 23
HLEHT / CONTROL BOX. ..o, 25
SR BB AT (DA YGRID&STRIP(OPTIONAL) ..ottt 27

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



— HLAR B

Groupl TABLE FRAME

£BHNEEYN

AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




— HLE

EM/TABLE FRAME

s

=

. for 3B

NO. SAP CODE B NAME OF PARTS QryY
1 301461 MR (50) Framework unit 1
2 40731001 Ik Food pad 4
3-1 40730001 =, Air gun 1

3-2  |40730010 ZHESE Coil tube 1.5M
3-3 40736022 S gL APGS Tube joints APGE 1
3-4 40736021 85 EHELAPCS-02 Tube joints APC8-02 1
4 40711001 Ji R Drawer 1
5 40730004 FHLE FF oL Power switch 1
6 40730072 B FF = Foot switch 1
7 40730005 LRl ee Sensor 3
8-1 40732359 £ pisih Right limiting rubber stoper 2
8-2 W01021 KILHME Washer M6 2
8-3 NO1012 12 EEMB Nut M6 4
8-4 BRI M6x45 2
9 40736046 WA () Tube joints 1
10-1  [40730113 B S 4R Electric box 1
10-2  |S05072 BEETMBX30 Screw M6X30 2
10-3  (W01021 KILHME Washer M6 2
10-4 40122014 i ER Washer 2
10-5 [407NC1003 H4iE M6 Nut M6 2
11-1 40730045 = Filter regulater asm. 1
11-2 40730047 6—H Tk Tube joints 1
11-3 40730103 F I (VHK3) Manual valve 1
11-4  |S05124 PREEMSX16 Screw M5X16 2
11-5  |W01008 inES Washer M5 2
11-6 [W02001 bRt Washer M5 2
12-1  |40728004 e haak Noise silencer 1
12-2  |40736018 PR HIHAPCE-02 Tube joints APCB-02 1
12-3  [4073000600 W=, B e R Blowing electromagnetic valve parts 1
12-4  |S05064 BEATM4X30 Screw M4X30 2
12-5  |W01001 4 Washer M4 2
12-6  |W02002 IR Washer M4 2
13 40732007 e Roller 4
15-1 40730082 B8, 1 Electromagnetic valve parts 3
15-2  |40730085 R (41) Convergence panel 1
15-3  |40730031 EEL T 1 2 Cover plate 1
15-4 40728003 bV Noise silencer 4
15-5 |40736003 6T AERL BB Tube joints 1
15-6 61807021 B Connector 4
15-7 |805064 PRETMAX30 Screw M4X30 3
15-8  |W01001 4 Washer M4X30 4
15-9  |407N01002 HHUREEM4 Nut M4 4
16-1 (40730082 R, T 1A Electromagnetic valve parts 3
16-2  |40730028 SUBRIC AR (347) Convergence panel 1
16-3  |40728003 bV Noise silencer 4
16-4 |40736003 68 AR EEL URIBZ0 Tube joints 1
16-5 |61807021 B Connector 3
16-6 |805064 PRETMAX30 Screw M4X30 4
16-7  [W01001 4 Washer M4 3
17 4071211100 YRR &) Cutting board 1
18 40732602 B Cover plate 2 1
19-1 40712110 WIS Double knives steel plate 1
19-2 40712112 AR ] T AR Plate 1
20 40732601 = Cover plate 1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

2




21 40732340 ER= Cover plate 9
22 407504001 +FELIRATMAx16 Countersunk screw M4x16 28
23 40719301 EJ] Fixed knife 11
24 504042 25T M2x5 Countersunk screw M2x5 4
25-1  [40736041 e Blowing nipple 6
25-2  |40736047 BRI E R ILAPCE-M5  [Tube joints
26-1  |302101 Esaaic] Electric cabinet 1
26-2  [805072 24TMBX30 Screw MEX30 4
26-3  (WO01003 HEMS Washer M6 8
26-4  [W02004 FIMB Washer M6 4
26-5  [407NO1003 g 4R M6 Nut M& 4
27 4073200800 BIEs e Caster wheel 4
29 S05034 A7 IRETMSx15 Socket head screw M5x15 16
30 40711014 YAELZE Plastic stopper 7
31-1 400608 AT JI#15mm Double knive plate fixed 15mm 1
31-2  |400609 AIIETIR22mm Double knive plate fixed 22mm 1
31-3 400610 AL JTI5E JTIH28mm Double knive plate fixed 28mm 1
31-4 400611 AJIETIR35mm Double knive plate fixed 36mm 1
31-5 |400612 AJIE IR A40mm Double knive plate fixed 40mm 1
31-6 (400613 BTIETIR knive plate fixed 1
32 407804002 BRETM3X8 Screw M3x8 6
33 40732377 Bl E B H 4 Roller plate 4
34 40732380 BIEEER Roller plate 4
35 40711005 FESE Chain 1
36 505058 BRETM4X10 Screw M4x10 4
37 L02024 2ETM12x25 Screw M12x25 8
38 WO01016 T2 Washer M12 8

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

3




e
—t
.
’_&
"

_ FEZ LR & B T

AUTOMATIC PLACKET

GroupZ2| TRANSMISSION MECHANISM | SETTING MACHINE

4
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




— . 1EZHLKE f TRANSMISSION MECHANISM

g

e

=

2 Fh HE
NO. SAP CODE b NAME OF PARTS ary
1 400669 P55 ER Bottem action body 1
3 4070930200 SN Rail action group 2
4 400887 A EEE Bearings fixed plate 2
6 4070930300  |#AT 4 Screwed shaft group 1
7 400888 RN ERREE Motor fixed plate 1
8 400889 EEER Connection board 1
o] 40703301 EhhEE Coupled axle-pin 1
10 40733005 =zk511 Motor 1
11 40732356 P EBE B head connection short screw 2
12 40724301 46000 Bearings 2
13 NO1011 MBuR L} Nut M8 8
14 |W01010 MBI (I )E) Washer M8 8
15 [S05118 AN FERETMAx16 Screw M4x16 16
16 W01001 MAEE F Washer M4 22
17 [S05129 AN HERETM5X18 Screw M5x18 4
18 $10006 A 75 B EERET M5x6 Screw M5x6 4
19 40732357 Pl BB BT head connection long screw 2
20 S05084 A 7S IRETMBX25 Screw M6x25 2
21 W01003 METE B VWasher M6 2
22 S05058 A 7S B ERETM4x10 Screw M4x10 1
23 |S05064 AN ERETM4x30 Screw M4x30 6
24 407N01002 M4 5 4R & Nut M4 6
25 W01008 MoEE B VWasher M5 6
26 S05068 Al7S FERET M5x40 Screw M5x40 2
27 407N01001 M5 5 SR & Nut M5 2
28 505082 A 7S ERETM4x20 Screw M4x20 4

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

5




— F AL £ B 5 TR

AUTOMATIC PLACKET

Group 3| PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM | “SeTTING MACHINE

6
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




=. EHE¥H9/ PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM

g

e

=

2 Fh HE
NO. SAP CODE Z R NAME OF PARTS ary
1 400890 JEIpEES Bottom side connection plate 2
2 S10006 FUk 7N B EBRETMSX6 Screw M5x6 8
3 400891 T EES Top side connection plate 2
4 S05129 BRETM5x18 Screw M5x18 8
5 40703302 & Upper shaft 1
6 400892 EEMR Clamp main plate 1
7 4070930400 EALE L Guide rail 1
8 805076 BEATMBX40 Screw M8x40 3
g L02018 ZET (7R HIM10x20 Screw M10x20 4
10 302089 BN S EER A Slipper connection unit 1
11 505064 ERAT (A 7~ H)M4xX30 Screw M4x30 4
12 S05058 BRET (A 7~ FIM4x10 Screw M4x10 2
13 40702302 Tk Lower shaft 1
14 40703335 FiE Set collar 4
15 400893 SELERE Cylinder connection arm 2
16 40703312 FE Bushing 2
17 400581 JeEHE Clamp arm 2
18 40701021 Wikiid Bracket 2
19 40701020 EH Cover plate 2
20 400894 R Left Clamp 1
21 S04057 BEATMAX50 Screw M4x50 4
22 400895 yapaki] Right clamp 1
23 407830005 £ Bolt 2
24 NO1011 BREEMB Nut M8 2
25  |407815001 FEHE P 3L S e B ETMBX15 Screw M8x15 2
26 510008 A 7S W B e BRET M 4x6 Screw M4x6 2
27 4073000900 EAHiBT R Pressure regulating valve 1
28 40722301 B B3 Mat clamp 2
28 40736009 SEEELo4 Gas-type fitting ®4 4
30 407300865 = FLSDA25x10 Cylinder SDA25x10 2
31 W01008 FIEMS Gasket M5 8
32 805035 2ETMEX25 Screw M5x25 2
33 40703004 =5 Bushing 4
34 NO1012 2LEM6 Nut M6 2
35 S05071 RET (A7 H)IMBx20 Screw M6x30 2
36 40722007 BRI A Rybber bumper 2
37 407817009 +FIELIRETMEX20 Screw M5x20 4
38 407517006 T F VLRI MAx12 Screw Mdx12 8
39 40736042 1 H RS ik MS Ball joint M5 2
40 40712307 A7 IRETMSX25 Screw M5x25 2
41 40727001 B Spring 2
42 NO1015 2LEEM4 Nut M4 2
43 505118 RS FIRETMAxX16 Screw M4x16 2
44 W01003 FEEME Gasket M6 2
45 40730317 R [ 2E A Selenoit valve 1
48 400896 SEEERE Cylinder helder 2
47 62505002 A7 FERETMEX15 Screw M5x15 1
48 NO1017 BEEEMS Nut M5 2
49  |40722007 B AR Rybber bumper 1
50 40736011 TS EELMS Joint M5 1
51 wW01022 FEEME Washer M8 1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

7




P
T

I b T HLA £ B TREEI

Group4 | CENTER KNIFE SYSTEM | A Sirvmcaciine’

8
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




00, 7ML / CENTER KNIFE SYSTEM

5

e

=)

4 T =2
NO. SAP CODE G NAME OF PARTS QTY
1 40701414 S EER Guide connection stump 1
2 40701337 WRAT R Body connection screw 1
3 400897 o Holder 1
4 40703305 SEE®D Bushing 1
5 B03005 BRI Ball bearing 1
6 40702309 F 4 Action shaft 1
7 407530027 12 Screw bolt 1
8 400427 Bl Actuator 1
9 40703337 BEL Spring set 1
10 40708009 FiE Washer 2
11 40703016 B Bushing 3
12 40702017 i Shaft 1
13 407N01003 5 iR M6 Nut M6 2
14 40705008 = Lever 1
15 40733004 & 71 e shiL Center knife motor 1
16 400898 Bl S S Front piston connection plate 1
17 |S05087 AN FIRETMS5x12 Screw M5x12 1
18 40705007 JEHF Drive link 1
19 400903 =gy =g Center knife stump 1
20 40710002 {RCES Eccentric wheel 1
21 $10008 B IRET M A6 Screw M4x6 2
22 40729308 WEET B Fixed screw 1
23 40729307 Fl &R ET I Fixed screw 1
24 505072 A FIRETM6x30 Screw M6x30 1
25 4073004000 S FELSDA12x5d Cylinder SDA12x5d 1
26 40730039 = FLSDA16x15d Cylinder SDA16x15d 1
27 S05035 M7 FERET M5x25 Screw M5x25 4
28 |S05118 A 7S FRET M4x16 Screw M4x16 4
29 S05124 M7 FERET M5x16 Screw M5x16 4
30 S05052 B#24TM3X10 Screw M3x10 2
31 40730073 SP18-05DNATRIT T 5 SP18-05DNA Sensor 1
32 40727006 g Spring 1
33 40702312 55 4k Short shaft 1
34 40722007 BIRED Rubber sleeve 1
35 400904 WAFTE Double knife fixed plate 2
36 40719302 BT 7] Wide center knife 2
37 400899 TiiERER Blade connection plate 1
38 |S05094 #5247 M3x8 Screw M3x8 4
39 W02001 FEEEMS Washer M5 2
40 40732359 PR Ao ¥ e He Limiting stopper rubber 1
41 40730005 EinFE Sensor 1
42 40712098 By fE MR Anticollision plate 1
43 40703310 =Y Copper bush 2
44 4073504056 #2247 M3x40 Screw M3x40 4
45 40736048 1RLKIS4-M5 Joint KJS4-M5 4
46 40703015 HE Copper bush 1
47 140701402 [ 52 Fixed block 2
48 S05063 BEETMAX25 Screw M4x25 2
49 40701403 B Block slice 2
50 509042 B24TM3x4 Screw M3x4 8
51 40712310 HTSEER Knife guide block 1
52 S10006 PEATM5X6 Screw M5x6 1
53 S10009 12T M6x8 Screw M6x8 1
54 40701415 SEEER Rail connection plate 1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

9




55 S02056 L ERETMG Screw M6x16 2
56 505048 BRETMAX10 Screw M4x10 2
57 40701416 [FlHEEah Belt connecting plate 1
58 505087 2ETMEX12 Screw M5x12 2
59  |40732513 SELBR Rail hanging plate 1
60 S050860 2ETMBX25 Screw M8x25 2
61 40712704 LR 222 i Sensor mounting plate 1
62 W02002 M4 Washer M4 2
63 S05048 BEATM4AX10 Screw M4x10 2

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

10




kil

GroupH

HeBan

STACKER

£ BHRELN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

11

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




f, HEEES I STACKER

52

]

=

NO. | SAP CODE G NAME OF PATS ary
1 4070137300 MR EEEAY Frame connection board unit 1
2 40701363800 H ] 7 2E4H A Center frame unit 1
3 4070136600 THER S 240 1% Top frame unit 1
4 |S05071 AN A BT M6x20 Screw M6x20 4
5 |S09018 A i B R IBATM6Ex 18 |Screw M6x18 4
6 40729309 HELE Frame connection shaft 1
7 NO1010 BEREMA2 Nut M12 3
8 W01016 FHAMI2 Washer M12 2
9 40724302 Hh Bearing 2

10 S05082 SIS HRETM10x40 Screw M10x40 1
11 |40736020 fa H RS R AM10 Ball joint M10 1
12 40730064 A HI25%125 Cylinder 25x125 1
13 40730322 SELEER Cylinder knives connection plate 1
14 |S05076 M 7S FRETMBx40 Screw M8x40 1
15 NO1011 1R EEMB Nut M8 1
16 W01010 M8 Washer M8 2
17 NO1008 BERIMA0 Nut M10 2
18 40730063 = HI25%10 Cylinder 25x10 1
19 407530037 PRAE Screw 1
20 42130032 STk Cylinder joint 1
21 4073000900  |FE JiAdiss Pressure regulating valve 1
22 W01001 T PrMm4 Washer M4 2
23 |S05058 WIS AUEETM4x10 Screw M4x10 2
25 40736008 = EE.P4 Gas-yype fitting ®4 4
26 40701374 A RLE E Cylinder fixed seat 2
27 407517010 +FIUELRETMEX12 Screw M5x12 8
28 40701318 e Arm 4
29 |809007 7S FR O i SR RETM6X6 Screw M6x6 1
30 4070137700 AR Adjustable frame parts unit 2
31 40730076 EZiikakiin Cloth clamp cylinder 2
32 40729310 AN Support bar 1
33 W01018 #FHEM10 Washer M10 2
34  |805067 7S ARSI M5X10 Screw M5x10 4
35 512001 B EMREIMEx8 Screw M6x8 6
36 40701370 FELGE R Frame connection board 1
37 |805124 A 7S FIRETM5X16 Screw M5x16 4
38 HO3006 P6F#H Circlip @6 1
39  |40729326 JEFEEN Connection shaft 1
40 61910005 o4 Wire clip @6 4
41 407817003 T FHELIRETM3x4 Screw M3x4 8
42 40701318 gk Rubber blanket 2
43 40736029 #3LAPE4 Joint APE4 2

12
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




7N WO EALAT

Group 6 LASER PARTS

EHTREYMN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

13

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




75 UG ELT/ILASER RARTS

g

e

=

p b B
NO. SAP CODE P i NAME OF PARTS QTY
1 40702307 f, B E B Top laser shaft 2
2 40701126 = Holder 3
3 40730020 j,%‘{j‘ﬁjk]‘ Laser 3
4 505118 A7 HEIRETMAx16 Screw M4x16 3
5 505063 A 7S RETM4x25 Screw M4x25 3
6 407830033 MG 2R Holder 3
7 40701041 | Clamp 3
8 NO1012 BEEIMB Nut M6 3
8 407516002 ATREBEEM10 Nut M10 2
10 400800 B EER Laser fixed plate 1
11 1133000900 FH = Switch 1
12 510008 A 75 S EIRET M 4x6 Screw M4x6 6
13 [S05058 AN FERETM4x10 Screw M4x10 1
14 [101S11016 —FERIT(FA) Screw 2
15 [S05118 AN FERETMAx16 Screw M4x16 2
16 8505113 A 75 ERETM3x6 Screw M3x6 2
17 40701376 wEERR Y Sensor plate 1
18 40730052 &R 2R Sensor 2
19 |400905 o 7T B E R Laser fixed plate 1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

14




+ BLKER

Group 7 SEWING MECHINE HEAD

EBHTBEIN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

15

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




450 VLKL FA4/SEWING MECHINE HEAD

g

e

=

2 Fh HE
NO. SAP CODE Z R NAME OF PARTS ary
1 NO1015 2LEM4 Nut M4 4
2 W01001 BB M4 Washer M4 4
3 40701351 B B R cylinder raise presser unit 1
4 11226007 B ALk Hh AR electromagnet crank pin 1
5 HO5003 143 Check ring 2
6 11203003 HIRES Sleeve 1
7 11201003 B sk s s sk Adapter 9
8 S05038 HLIRAT Screw 1
S 11204005 BB Rk B AR Electromagnet crank 1
10 S05013 =l Screw 1
11 H5011 ¥4 Check ring 9
12 11202003 B =03 E R Eh Presser bar lifter shaft 1
13 11228003 ERRKE Washer 1
14 11222016 S Oil steal 1
15 11203002 = Slesve 9
16  |40701314 ML A Face plate 1
17 602061 8991DY-388 8991DY-3SS 9
18 300263 EER Rear window plate 1
19 |WO1001 £l Support washer 4
20 S05061 BRATMA x16 Screw M4 x16 4
21  |40715305 R Tie bar support 1
22 11228002 Eilad Washer 1
23 112811014 EEMRAT Screw 1
24  [112816011 EEIEST Sleeve screw 1
25 112811012 AT Nut 1
26 11204004 gzhis E R i Presser bar lifter sleeve 1
27  |11412053 it Tie bar 1
28 112820008 hrfTeR4T Tie bar screw 1
29 $05004 WE4T Screw 1
30 112820009 ST ey i) Presser bar lifter screw 1
31 H05013 ¥4 Check ring 1
32 40726302 FEEEEEAT Presser foot linkage 1
33 NO1012 BEEIMB Nut M6 1
34 4075817014 EFHERETSM11/64'%40 Screw SM11/64"x40 4
35 101811001 WE4T Screw 3
36 40701364 SELEER Fixing plate 1
37 40730008 SELSDA32x10 Cylinder ADA32x10 1
38 805073 A 75 IRETM6x40 Screw M6x40 4
39 42130098 e Connector ¢4 2
40-1 40701346 A FEER Right fixing plate 1
40-2 (40701347 EER Live pressure foot 2
40-3 40701348 EREBER Baseplate 1
40-4 [40701321 R Lampstand 1
40-5 |40701322 FEEER Left fixing plate 1
40-6 (40727302 E R Spring 2
41 40712332 EEIHR Movable machine plates 1
42 40712333 TR Needle plate 1
43 400471 Brig e R B Sensor copper sheet 1
44 S05052 A7 FERETM3x10 Screw M3x10 1
45 10122005 SEES] Oil steal 1
46 40712331 HEMR Push plate 1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

16




u = fj

A\

Group 8

i iR

COVER CONNECTION PARTS

B TRELN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

17

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



JU EHRHAM/COVER CONNECTION PARTS

TE =2 o Az
NO. SAP CODE Z R NAME OF PARTS ary
1 40701323  |EMHR Cover 9
2 40712301 el L Right andle plate 1
3 40712302 | Left andle plate 1
4 40712304  |EHREEEEN Cover connection long screw 1
5 407830002  |TH#RIE4T Top screw 4
6 40712305  |ERIEEGNEMT Cover connection front screw 2
7 40712306  |EREEEEN Cover connection short screw 1
8 40712307 MBS screw 1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

18




yt

Group 9

FELAL IR 25

7 A

MOTOR DRIVER PARTS

EBFIBEIN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

19

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




L. EBHLRE S 4/MOTOR DRIVER PARTS

=

e 2= . )
NO. SAP CODE kel NAME OF PARTS QrY
1 61300013 ELAL Motor 1
2 400901 BALEER Motor connection plate 1
3 S05085 A 7S HIRETMBX15 Screw M6x15 4

4 40735008 T5x16R]35745150cm T5x16 belt-150cm 1.5m
6 40701011 st B Clamp 2
7 S05118 ARSI MAX16 Screw M4x16 2
8 40735004 Hakn Pulley 1
9 40724001 h A Ball bearing 2
10  |40726301 MR Al Wheel pin 1
11 |407N0O1004 H e M8 Nut M8 1
12 |S05071 A 7S IRETMBX20 Screw M6x20 2
13 [S10008 M7 S RETMAX6 Screw M4x6 2
14 |WO01001 M4 Washer M4 2
15 4073501800  |EZRzEhi%s Drive pulley 1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

20




10

__r‘

GrouplO

i B X A 5 B

ASSIST EQUIPMENT PARTS

SENTHRENN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

21

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




+. AHERAT AT E/ASSIST EQUIPMENT PARTS

g

e

=

2 Fh HE
NO. SAP CODE BE NAME OF PATS QrY
1 40732358 Y Holder 1
2 40701041 sz B Fixed plate 3
3 40730020 T Laser 3
4 S05061 7S HERATM 4x15 Screw M4x15 3
5 S02063 7N ERETMAX25 Screw M4x25 3
6 407830033 B Holder 3
7 40701126 ¥ Holder 3
8 NO1012 PEEEMG Nut M6 3
9 $10008 WS SRR ETMAX6 Screw M4x6 6
10  |4073233800 |(frel&4 i Fabric box unit 1
11 400886 e EEER Fabric box unit connection plate 2
12 |NO1009 BREEM10 Mut M10 2
13 40732348 WEa T HET Fabric box stand bar 2
14 |407S04001 +F L ER4T 4x16 Screw M4x16 11
15 |40732342 R — Steel plate 1
16 |S10008 NS R TR ERETM A6 Screw M4x6 4
17 400885 TEEETEHR Fabric box fixed plate 2
18 |302091 L Rock unit 1
19 |S05060 7N ST M8X25 Screw M10x25 3

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

22




R
Groupl 1

HeB AR AN

STACKER PARTS

EBHTREIN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

23

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




+—. HBBRHM / STACKER PARTS

TE =2 o Az

NO. SAP CODE B NAME OF PATS QrY
1 40701360 |HfEBHk Stacker board 9
2 40712303 |HESEEEEL Stacker trestie connection plate 1
3 40701328 |HSEEEEHLER Stacker trestle connection plate cover 1
4 S05034 BRETMSx15 Screw 5x15 4
5 40722035  |jEEMR Stacker foam rubber 1
6 40701361 ZE e Down frame 1
7 40701362  |AKSEHZE Level frame 1
8 4070136200 |[HES324H 4 Stacker unit 1
9 S050101 2ETMBx16 Screw8x16 2

24

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




g 21 P

14 7, |

/
{

{44
\w‘\ :
LT 4
,. "‘Wﬂ\ﬁhﬁ X
i A AR AR A
e g T RS
5 o SO AL LA L,
| o Y
/ ey p e
."1 ..'4'." N v
/ f o
; 4 ., ,:'1,." b
L nnadd Ll LT i
A e /
Ny : PR “...

+ i ayizRis 2 B3 TGN
Groupl2 CONTROL BOX A e ING MAGHINE.

25
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




+=. BIEYGM / CONTROL BOX

=

e HE5 P )
NO. SAP CODE B NAME OF PARTS QryY
1 61909001 =saat] Electric cabinet 1
2 60900006 T HLE B AR Control board 1
3 61301014 I I B Power 1
4 BB S Circuit board 1
5 61301007 TR Power 1
6 40733008 750W B HLIR 5 4% 750W motor driver 1
7 40733009 400W B Y135 5 2% 400W motor driver 1
8 i AR i D AR Circuit board 1
g 42111007 ¥ e He Operation box fixed plate 1
10 42112249 W B R Plate 1
11 EWUEEA Connection line 1
12 42130101 LG Magnets 1
13 |42112287 W B R AR Plate 1
14 4213008500 e LCD unit 1
15 42130085 e ETHR Operation panel 1
16 b i Liquid crystal display panel 1
17 |42111006 BIER S Rear cover 1
18 S05064 BRET MAX30 Screw M4X30 2
19 W01001 HhPrm4 Washer M4 2
20 NO1001 BREFM4 Nut M4 2
21 42112336 PR AE 5 SR Operation screen support plate 1
22 S01058 BRETMSX13 Screw M5X14 2

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

26




= BF X RGE A GEME) | 2aminssan

AUTOMATIG PLACKET

Group13| GRID&STRIP (OPTIONAL) | serrine wacuine

27
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




+ =, A4HEEME GEMA) / GRID&STRIP(OPTIONAL)

75

"5

E=N

r MBE
NO. SAP CODE B NAME OF PARTS Qry
1 N0O1003 2EEM16 Nut M16 1
2 W01014 HEM16 Washer M16 1
3 302082 AT Holder 1
4 (40702502 2 Holder 1
5 302096 2 Frame 2
6 505087 BRETMSEX10 Screw MHx10 16
7 W01009 M5 Washer M5 14
8 400807 SELE R Cylinder holder 1
9 40730087 SE Cylinder 1
10 400908 R h Connect holder 1
11-1  |400909 AT ERBmm Press foot 6mm 1
11-2  |400910 T A7 H25mm Press foot 25mm 1
11-3 400911 F A7 H30mm Press foot 30mm 1
11-4  |400912 5 A7 2 38mm Press foot 38mm 1
11-5  |400913 A7 H45mm Press foot 45mm 1
11-6 |400914 5 A7 H50mm Press foot 60mm 1
12 S05124 24T M5x16 Screw M5x15 8
13 40702314 ik Shaft 1
14 (12927018 T Spring 1
15 40729001 £ Circlip 1
16 302095 THEFE Shaft bushing 1
17 40701503 BB Holder B 1
18 40709316 e O Installation rod 1
19 NO1014 2LEEMS Nut M5 1
20 40712501 E4i Cover 1
21 40701502 o R A Holder A 1
22 S10006 24T M5x6 Screw M5x6 1
23 $10009 24T M6x8 Screw M6x8 2
24 40723001 ik S Sponge rubber 1
25 NO1012 25 M6 Nut M6 1
26 40701126 i Holder 1
27 40730020 BT Laser light 1
28 505118 E4TMAX16 Screw M4x16 1

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

28




	封面
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_01
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_02
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_03
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_04
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_05
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_06
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_07
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_08
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_09
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_10
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_11
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_12
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_13
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_14
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_15
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_16
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_17
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_18
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_19
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_20
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_21
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_22
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_23
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_24
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_25
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_26
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_27
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_28
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_29



